CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability

Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation

TOTALS:

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS
Updated as at 31 December 2017

License Count License Count Total Premiums Period

YTD
14

20

13

8

79

28

10

223

15

62

66

152

696

% YTD
2.01%

2.87%

1.87%

1.15%

11.35%

4.02%

1.44%

32.04%

2.16%

8.91%

9.48%

0.86%

21.84%

100.00%

104,955,719
564,696,223
224,244,707
311,687,781
756,245,805
1,398,634,747
15,814,759
3,325,117,098
117,791,952
526,657,072
1,271,646,059
13,549,676
3,738,871,653

12,369,913,251

Total Assets Period

732,731,862
2,390,178,322
1,649,164,669
3,924,633,408
2,723,415,376

14,970,713,079

340,591,844

13,665,459,178

940,271,037
2,544,065,442
6,811,961,296

41,766,216
10,358,315,960

61,093,267,688



