

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS Updated as at 31 December 2017

Business Class	License Count YTD	License Count % YTD	Total Premiums Period	Total Assets Period
Accident & Health	14	2.01%	104,955,719	732,731,862
Automobile P.D. & Liability	20	2.87%	564,696,223	2,390,178,322
Credit Life	13	1.87%	224,244,707	1,649,164,669
Deferred Variable Annuities	8	1.15%	311,687,781	3,924,633,408
General Liability	79	11.35%	756,245,805	2,723,415,376
Life	28	4.02%	1,398,634,747	14,970,713,079
Marine and Aviation	10	1.44%	15,814,759	340,591,844
Medical Malpractice Liability	223	32.04%	3,325,117,098	13,665,459,178
Products Liability	15	2.16%	117,791,952	940,271,037
Professional Liability	62	8.91%	526,657,072	2,544,065,442
Property	66	9.48%	1,271,646,059	6,811,961,296
Surety Bonds	6	0.86%	13,549,676	41,766,216
Workers' Compensation	152	21.84%	3,738,871,653	10,358,315,960
TOTALS:	696	100.00%	12,369,913,251	61,093,267,688